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Entity#:

Filing Type:
Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

759394

CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
10/20/1989

COLUMBUS

RICART PROPERTIES, INC.

Active

Agent/Registrant Information

EMENS WOLPER JACOBS & JASIN LAW FIRM CO, LPA
1 EASTON OVAL, SUITE 340
COLUMBUS OH 43219

02/26/2024
Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER

DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE

MERGER/DOMESTIC

MERGER/DOMESTIC

MISCELLANEOQOUS FILING

MISCELLANEOQUS FILING

MISCELLANEOQOUS FILING

MISCELLANEOQUS FILING

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
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Date of Filing

10/20/1989
09/24/1992
09/09/1993
11/08/1993
12/30/1996
12/30/1996
02/07/1997
02/07/1997
02/07/1997
02/14/1997

06/30/1997

Tue Jan 27 2026

Document ID

G730_1147

H460_0594

000000224120

000000224121

5735_0308
5735_0320
5760_0356
5760_0360
5760_0363
5773_0490

5960_0495
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FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
MERGER/DOMESTIC

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ASSIGNMENT
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME/ASSIGNMENT
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
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Tue Jan 27 2026

03/12/1998
12/31/1998
01/08/1999
01/15/1999
01/08/1999
07/25/2000
07/25/2000
07/25/2000
07/25/2000
08/28/2000
10/31/2000
10/31/2000
10/17/2001
10/19/2001
02/06/2002
04/11/2002
05/06/2003
07/02/2003
12/01/2003
12/31/2003
12/31/2003
12/31/2003
04/14/2004
04/14/2004
04/14/2004
09/02/2004
09/02/2004
09/02/2004
09/02/2004
09/02/2004
09/02/2004
04/01/2005

04/01/2005

6240_1211

199835804089
199835804095
199835804097
199905600071
200021300674
200021300676
200021300678
200021300680
200024300382
200030801230
200030801232
200129100590
200129501956
200203800486
200210102258
200312701478
200318801224
200333900388
200401303230
200401303232
200401303234
200410602006
200410601866
200410601868
200425300598
200425300600
200425300586
200425300588
200425300590
200425300594
200510203198

200510203176
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TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
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Tue Jan 27 2026

04/27/2005
11/21/2005
11/29/2005
11/29/2005
01/08/2007
02/15/2007
02/15/2007
02/15/2007
10/27/2008
10/27/2008
10/27/2008
10/27/2008
11/26/2008
01/08/2009
05/13/2009
05/13/2009
05/26/2009
07/22/2009
07/22/2009
07/31/2009
07/31/2009
04/16/2010
06/11/2010
06/11/2010
08/13/2010
11/05/2010
01/21/2011
01/31/2011
10/28/2011
09/04/2012
09/11/2012
02/05/2013

02/14/2013

200512403884
200532702042
200533602262
200533602264
200701101240
200705401654
200705401656
200705301864
200830202088
200830202090
200830202092
200830202094
200833101352
200900802250
200913300442
200913300444
200914601124
200920302058
200920301272
200921200846
200921200848
201011000262
201016500917
201016500918
201022800847
201030900743
201102400650
201103300604
201130500802
201224900667
201225601199
201303700863

201304501235
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SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
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05/15/2013
05/15/2013
05/15/2013
05/15/2013
05/15/2013
05/15/2013
05/22/2013
06/27/2013
07/15/2013
10/04/2013
10/04/2013
10/10/2013
04/11/2014
04/11/2014
06/09/2014
08/04/2014
12/15/2014
12/30/2014
01/15/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
05/08/2015
06/24/2015
07/22/2015
08/21/2015
10/20/2015
05/27/2016
06/29/2016
06/29/2016
07/12/2016
05/18/2017
10/16/2017

10/16/2017

201313501444
201313501445
201313501446
201313501447
201313501448
201313501449
201313501443
201317800376
201319600372
201328001813
201328100332
201328801019
201410100824
201410100825
201416001596
201421801253
201434901817
201500201125
201501601315
201504101361
201504101362
201513301502
201518150172
201520302572
201523303486
201529403070
201615803072
201618902518
201619000406
201620102572
201713801084
201728901180

201729000594
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TRADE NAME RENEWAL
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ASSIGNMENT
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
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03/01/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
10/18/2018
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
03/04/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/19/2019
06/14/2019
06/14/2019
07/03/2019
01/22/2020
05/11/2020
06/10/2020
07/02/2020
08/03/2020
02/19/2021
02/19/2021
03/03/2021
02/26/2021
07/08/2021
09/21/2021
02/03/2022
02/03/2022
02/03/2022
07/05/2022
09/06/2022

11/03/2022

Tue Jan 27 2026

201806003848
201821906436
201821906438
201827001578
201827001674
201829101498
201901002736
201901002786
201901002868
201906302002
201910102570
201910102572
201910901906
201916403418
201916403430
201918601108
202002200768
202013202364
202016201998
202018104334
202021602554
202105002308
202105003132
202106201392
202105701244
202118903240
202126403454
202203303724
202203401414
202203401478
202218604614
202225000808

202230800636
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SERVICE MARK RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE MARK RENEWAL
TRADE MARK RENEWAL
TRADE MARK RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

Tue Jan 27 2026

11/14/2022 202231806048
03/21/2023 202308101340
05/25/2023 202314500808
05/25/2023 202314501672
09/18/2023 202326200430
09/18/2023 202326200432
09/18/2023 202326200434
09/18/2023 202326200436
09/20/2023 202326303094
10/10/2023 202328304038
10/10/2023 202328304040
12/27/2023 202336301050
02/26/2024 202405704268
03/11/2024 202407104766
04/30/2024 202412103486
07/15/2024 202419800578
10/01/2024 202427506280
10/28/2024 202430204348
02/18/2025 202504903674
02/18/2025 202504903676
02/18/2025 202504903678
03/11/2025 202507003656
05/19/2025 202513904292
08/11/2025 202522304916

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisalist
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 27th of January, A.D. 2026

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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