

Entity#: 759394
Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 10/20/1989
Location: COLUMBUS
Business Name: RICART PROPERTIES, INC.

Status: Active
Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

EMENS WOLPER JACOBS & JASIN LAW FIRM CO, LPA
 1 EASTON OVAL, SUITE 340
 COLUMBUS OH 43219
 02/26/2024
 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	10/20/1989	G730_1147
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	09/24/1992	H460_0594
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER	09/09/1993	000000224120
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE	11/08/1993	000000224121
MERGER/DOMESTIC	12/30/1996	5735_0308
MERGER/DOMESTIC	12/30/1996	5735_0320
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	02/07/1997	5760_0356
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	02/07/1997	5760_0360
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	02/07/1997	5760_0363
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	02/14/1997	5773_0490
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	06/30/1997	5960_0495

FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	03/12/1998	6240_1211
MERGER/DOMESTIC	12/31/1998	199835804089
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/08/1999	199835804095
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/15/1999	199835804097
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/08/1999	199905600071
TRADE NAME/ASSIGNMENT	07/25/2000	200021300674
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	07/25/2000	200021300676
TRADE NAME/ASSIGNMENT	07/25/2000	200021300678
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	07/25/2000	200021300680
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	08/28/2000	200024300382
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	10/31/2000	200030801230
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	10/31/2000	200030801232
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/17/2001	200129100590
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/19/2001	200129501956
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	02/06/2002	200203800486
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	04/11/2002	200210102258
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	05/06/2003	200312701478
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	07/02/2003	200318801224
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	12/01/2003	200333900388
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	12/31/2003	200401303230
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	12/31/2003	200401303232
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	12/31/2003	200401303234
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	04/14/2004	200410602006
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	04/14/2004	200410601866
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	04/14/2004	200410601868
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	09/02/2004	200425300598
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	09/02/2004	200425300600
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	09/02/2004	200425300586
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	09/02/2004	200425300588
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	09/02/2004	200425300590
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	09/02/2004	200425300594
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	04/01/2005	200510203198
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	04/01/2005	200510203176

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	04/27/2005	200512403884
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	11/21/2005	200532702042
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	11/29/2005	200533602262
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	11/29/2005	200533602264
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/08/2007	200701101240
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/15/2007	200705401654
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/15/2007	200705401656
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	02/15/2007	200705301864
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/27/2008	200830202088
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/27/2008	200830202090
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/27/2008	200830202092
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/27/2008	200830202094
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	11/26/2008	200833101352
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	01/08/2009	200900802250
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	05/13/2009	200913300442
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	05/13/2009	200913300444
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	05/26/2009	200914601124
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/22/2009	200920302058
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	07/22/2009	200920301272
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/31/2009	200921200846
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/31/2009	200921200848
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	04/16/2010	201011000262
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	06/11/2010	201016500917
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	06/11/2010	201016500918
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	08/13/2010	201022800847
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	11/05/2010	201030900743
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/21/2011	201102400650
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	01/31/2011	201103300604
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	10/28/2011	201130500802
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	09/04/2012	201224900667
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	09/11/2012	201225601199
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	02/05/2013	201303700863
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/14/2013	201304501235

SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	05/15/2013	201313501444
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	05/15/2013	201313501445
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	05/15/2013	201313501446
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	05/15/2013	201313501447
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	05/15/2013	201313501448
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	05/15/2013	201313501449
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	05/22/2013	201313501443
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	06/27/2013	201317800376
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	07/15/2013	201319600372
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/04/2013	201328001813
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/04/2013	201328100332
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/10/2013	201328801019
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	04/11/2014	201410100824
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	04/11/2014	201410100825
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	06/09/2014	201416001596
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	08/04/2014	201421801253
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	12/15/2014	201434901817
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	12/30/2014	201500201125
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/15/2015	201501601315
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	02/05/2015	201504101361
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	02/05/2015	201504101362
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	05/08/2015	201513301502
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	06/24/2015	201518150172
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	07/22/2015	201520302572
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	08/21/2015	201523303486
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/20/2015	201529403070
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	05/27/2016	201615803072
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	06/29/2016	201618902518
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	06/29/2016	201619000406
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	07/12/2016	201620102572
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	05/18/2017	201713801084
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/16/2017	201728901180
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	10/16/2017	201729000594

TRADE NAME RENEWAL	03/01/2018	201806003848
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	08/06/2018	201821906436
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	08/06/2018	201821906438
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	09/27/2018	201827001578
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	09/27/2018	201827001674
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/18/2018	201829101498
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/10/2019	201901002736
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/10/2019	201901002786
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/10/2019	201901002868
TRADE NAME/ASSIGNMENT	03/04/2019	201906302002
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	04/11/2019	201910102570
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	04/11/2019	201910102572
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	04/19/2019	201910901906
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	06/14/2019	201916403418
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	06/14/2019	201916403430
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	07/03/2019	201918601108
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	01/22/2020	202002200768
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	05/11/2020	202013202364
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	06/10/2020	202016201998
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	07/02/2020	202018104334
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	08/03/2020	202021602554
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/19/2021	202105002308
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/19/2021	202105003132
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	03/03/2021	202106201392
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/26/2021	202105701244
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	07/08/2021	202118903240
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	09/21/2021	202126403454
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/03/2022	202203303724
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/03/2022	202203401414
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/03/2022	202203401478
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	07/05/2022	202218604614
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL	09/06/2022	202225000808
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	11/03/2022	202230800636

SERVICE MARK RENEWAL	11/14/2022	202231806048
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	03/21/2023	202308101340
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL	05/25/2023	202314500808
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL	05/25/2023	202314501672
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	09/18/2023	202326200430
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	09/18/2023	202326200432
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	09/18/2023	202326200434
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	09/18/2023	202326200436
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	09/20/2023	202326303094
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/10/2023	202328304038
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/10/2023	202328304040
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	12/27/2023	202336301050
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	02/26/2024	202405704268
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	03/11/2024	202407104766
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	04/30/2024	202412103486
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	07/15/2024	202419800578
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/01/2024	202427506280
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/28/2024	202430204348
TRADE MARK RENEWAL	02/18/2025	202504903674
TRADE MARK RENEWAL	02/18/2025	202504903676
TRADE MARK RENEWAL	02/18/2025	202504903678
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	03/11/2025	202507003656
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	05/19/2025	202513904292
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	08/11/2025	202522304916

**UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE**

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 27th of January, A.D. 2026

Ohio Secretary of State

